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Dr. David A. Knop II DDS., better known as “DAK”, is BACK!!

Photo L-R: Kelly Meek, Audrey Armuth, Dr. Dak, Emily Parks & Christie Meek

Located in the heart of Lafayette, Knop Family Dentistry is designed to create 
a great experience with a “Hometown” feel. Knop Family Dentistry is located at 
709 S. 18th St., Lafayette, IN (old Williams Florist building).

“DAK” is passionate about dental care and has created an environment that feels 
friendly and comfortable, from the o�  ce decor to his selection of sta�  members. 
He and his Dental Hygienists have over 10 years of experience working side by 
side. � e entire sta�  o� ers friendly personalities to complete YOUR experience.

Knop Family Dentistry is also aware of the ever rising prices of all dental care and 
has worked to make it a� ordable to create a Great Smile! Knop Family Dentistry is 
an in-network provider for many insurance plans, this includes: DELTA PPO, 

DELTA PREMIER, CIGNA PPO, UNITED CONCORDIA, MEDICAID and 
more.

We are excited to be an In-Network provider for many of our local businesses such 
as PURDUE UNIVERSITY, SIA, IU ARNETT, TIPPECANOE SCHOOL CORP  
and ALCOA, just to name a few!!

765-269-7793

“Great Smiles Do Great � ings.”

WE ARE OPEN ON FRIDAY’S!! 
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